
S.NO. Branch
Registration 

Number
Name of the Student Placed Name of the Employer

1 MBA 18501E0008 CHILUKOTI CHAYA SRUJANA IntelleGrow
2 MBA 18501E0027 MALIREDDY SURYA PRAKASH REDDY IntelleGrow
3 MBA 18501E0033 NALLURI KUSUMA IntelleGrow

4 MBA 18501E0003 ARIKATLA PRASANNA KUMAR
Spandana Sphoorthy 

Financial Ltd.

5 MBA 18501E0006 CHAMALLAMUDI PRAVEEN
Spandana Sphoorthy 

Financial Ltd.

6 MBA 18501E0023 KOPALLE SAI RAVI TEJA
Spandana Sphoorthy 

Financial Ltd.

7 MBA 18501E0027 MALIREDDY SURYA PRAKASH REDDY
Spandana Sphoorthy 

Financial Ltd.

8 MBA 18501E0051 TEKI RAM SANJEEV KUMAR
Spandana Sphoorthy 

Financial Ltd.
9 MBA 18501E0001 ABDUL ALTHAF D-Mart

10 MBA 18501E0019 KANCHARLA PRABHU TEJA D-Mart
11 MBA 18501E0023 KOPALLE SAI RAVI TEJA D-Mart
12 MBA 18501E0026 LOGISETTY LOKESH D-Mart
13 MBA 18501E0030 MANGINA DORASHANKAR D-Mart
14 MBA 18501E0038 PINJALA VENKATESH D-Mart
15 MBA 18501E0003 ARIKATLA PRASANNA KUMAR State Street HCL
16 MBA 18501E0006 CHAMALLAMUDI PRAVEEN State Street HCL
17 MBA 18501E0007 CHAVALAMUDI CHAITANYA State Street HCL
18 MBA 18501E0015 INTI MYTHRI State Street HCL
19 MBA 18501E0032 MUDDINENI ISWARYA State Street HCL
20 MBA 18501E0033 NALLURI KUSUMA State Street HCL
21 MBA 18501E0036 ONTIPULI VEERA NAGA DURGA PAVANI State Street HCL
22 MBA 18501E0045 SEEMAKURTHI SAI NAVEEN State Street HCL

23 MBA 18501E0047
SINGAMSETTI VENKATA NAGA SAI 
VIKRAM

State Street HCL

24 MBA 18501E0048 SIRIPURAPU KALYAN SRINIVAS State Street HCL
25 MBA 18501E0057 VENGALA BABY ANUSHA State Street HCL
26 MBA 18501E0004 BAYANA LAKSHMISUNANDA State Street HCL
27 MBA 18501E0012 GOGULA GURU SWAMY State Street HCL
28 MBA 18501E0030 MANGINA DORASHANKAR State Street HCL
29 MBA 18501E0059 YADASU AMULYA RANI State Street HCL
30 MBA 18501E0001 ABDUL ALTHAF HDFC AMC
31 MBA 18501E0007 CHAVALAMUDI CHAITANYA HDFC AMC
32 MBA 18501E0032 MUDDINENI ISWARYA HDFC AMC
33 MBA 18501E0033 NALLURI KUSUMA HDFC AMC
34 MBA 18501E0045 SEEMAKURTHI SAI NAVEEN HDFC AMC
35 MBA 18501E0004 BAYANA LAKSHMISUNANDA HDFC Bank
36 MBA 18501E0012 GOGULA GURU SWAMY HDFC Bank
37 MBA 18501E0014 GUNTI BALAJI BABU HDFC Bank
38 MBA 18501E0025 LANKALAPALLI SAI CHAND HDFC Bank
39 MBA 18501E0029 MAMILLAPALLI SRI PRIYA HDFC Bank
40 MBA 18501E0035 NIKHIL GARLAPATI HDFC Bank
41 MBA 18501E0037 PARUCHURI SAI PAVAN CHOWDARI HDFC Bank
42 MBA 18501E0041 POSIMONI MADHUMATHI HDFC Bank
43 MBA 18501E0043 RALLABANDI BABY HARI PRIYA HDFC Bank
44 MBA 18501E0046 SHAIK HABIBA BEGUM HDFC Bank
45 MBA 18501E0054 VALIVETI KAMAKSHI KIRANMAI HDFC Bank
46 MBA 18501E0055 VAMARAJU DIVYASRI HDFC Bank
47 MBA 18501E0059 YADASU AMULYA RANI HDFC Bank
48 MBA 18501E0012 GOGULA GURU SWAMY Aliens Group
49 MBA 18501E0029 MAMILLAPALLI SRI PRIYA Aliens Group
50 MBA 18501E0043 RALLABANDI BABY HARI PRIYA Aliens Group
51 MBA 18501E0049 SUMATI KOPPU Aliens Group
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52 MBA 18501E0054 VALIVETI KAMAKSHI KIRANMAI Aliens Group
53 MBA 18501E0059 YADASU AMULYA RANI Aliens Group

54 MBA 18501E0034 NARAGAYAPALEM NAGARJUNA Ceasefire Industries Pvt. Ltd.

55 MBA 18501E0024 KOTHA VENKATA DURGA PRASAD Hinduja Leyland Finance Ltd.

56 MBA 18501E0025 LANKALAPALLI SAI CHAND Hinduja Leyland Finance Ltd.

57 MBA 18501E0026 LOGISETTY LOKESH Hinduja Leyland Finance Ltd.

58 MBA 18501E0053 VADDE RAMA RAO Hinduja Leyland Finance Ltd.

59 MBA 18501E0021 KESARI SIVAREDDY
Spandana Sphoorthy 

Financial Ltd.

60 MBA 18501E0022 KOLUSU BALAJI
Spandana Sphoorthy 

Financial Ltd.

61 MBA 18501E0037 PARUCHURI SAI PAVAN CHOWDARI
Spandana Sphoorthy 

Financial Ltd.

62 MBA 18501E0039 PODILI CHITRA SAMRAT
Spandana Sphoorthy 

Financial Ltd.

63 MBA 18501E0052 TENALI PRABHU KUMAR
Spandana Sphoorthy 

Financial Ltd.


